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Sl. No.  Name  Designation  E-mail Mobile No. 

1 Biswajit Talukdar  Drugs Controller, Assam btalukdar1@gmail.com 9435045424 

2 Sri Susen Mazumder  Sr. Inspector of Drugs, Silchar iodsilchar20@gmail.com 8638614181 

3 Harendra Nath Sharma  Sr. Inspector of Drugs, Jorhat sridjorhat@gmail.com 9435045464 

4 Pankaj Kakati  Inspector of Drugs, Kamrup (M) kakoty.pankaj@yahoo.in 9435376670 

5 Purna Sindhu Mudoi  Inspector of Drugs, Kamrup (M) purnaghy@gmail.com 9435119974 

6 Manaswini Bharadwaz Inspector of Drugs, Kamrup (M)   7002295157 

7 Abinash Deka Inspector of Drugs, HQ iodhqkamrup@gmail.com 9613678138 

8 Jugal Baruah  Inspector of Drugs, Dhemaji  iddhemaji@gmail.com 8399080825 

9 Nayanmoni Boruah Inspector of Drugs, Dibrugarh   ioddibrugarh@yahoo.com 7896381246 

10 Tejendra Saikia Inspector of Drugs, Sivasagar iodsivasagar@gmail.com 6003718261 

11 Bonrai Rongmai Inspector of Drugs, Silchar  iodsilchar20@gmail.com 8133890028 

12 Lipika Baro Inspector of Drugs, Bongaigaon  iodbongaigaon@gmail.com 7002726993 

13 Manash Pratim Borgohain Inspector of Drugs, Barpeta  iodbarpeta@gmail.com 8811848404 

14 Anupjyoti Saikia Inspector of Drugs, Nalbari drugsinsp.nalbari@gmail.com 7002203961 

15 Jahnabi Kalita Inspector of Drugs, Jorhat kjahnabi19@gmail.com 8638953800 

16 Sanghita Nath Mazarbhuiya Inspector of Drugs, Goalpara iodgoalpara@gmail.com 9101306289 

17 Neha Agarwal Saikia Inspector of Drugs, Tinsukia idtinsukia@gmail.com 9678993014 

18 Elias Mondal Inspector of Drugs, Dhubri iddhubri@gmail.com 8240768524 

19 Dipankar Das Inspector of Drugs, Kokrajhar iodkokrajhar@gmail.com 
8099467719 

20 Shyamalendu Nath Inspector of Drugs, Majuli Idmajuli22@gmail.com 8638820047 

21 Chandrajit Dohutia Inspector of Drugs , Morigaon idmorigaon@gmail.com 8011713589 

22 Hem Chandra Bhatta Inspector of Drugs, Lakhimpur Idlakhimpur22@gmail.com 9365116533 

23 Taslima Jahan Inspector of Drugs, Darrang didarrang@gmail.com 7002488947 

24 Ripunjoy Bordoloi Inspector of Drugs, Charaideo idcharaideo@gmail.com 6026448670 

25 Bornali Hazarika Inspector of Drugs, Kamrup ( R) idkamruprural@gmail.com 9678417513 

26 Swabnam Khataniar Inspector of Drugs, Nagaon idnagaon@gmail.com 6295647298 
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27 Bipul Biswas Inspector of Drugs , Hojai idhojai@gmail.com 
7355949695 

28 Md. Mustakim Ansari Inspector of Drugs, Udalguri idudalguri@gmail.com 6000046520 

29 Jahnu Bora Inspector of Drugs, Golaghat idgolaghat@gmail.com 9638891952 

30 Puja Debnath Inspector of Drugs, Kamrimganj kamrimganjiod@gmail.com 
7002379838 

31 Quri Kiron Hazarika Inspector of Drugs, Biswanath iodbiswanath@gmail.com 60011292896 

32 Dipu Konwar Inspector of Drugs, Sonitpur idsonitpur@gmail.com 7002502248 

33 Iswar Hazarika Inspector of Drugs, Baksa id.baksha@gmail.com 
8099632954 

34 Chinmoy Patiri Inspector of Drugs, Chirang Id.chirang@gmail.com 7035705723 

35 Minakshi Hore Inspector of Drugs, Hailakandi idhailakandi@gmail.com 9508568401 

36 Dipankar Hazarika Inspector of Drugs, East Karbianglong ideastkarbianglong@gmail.com 
8270834693 

37 Francis Madika Darnei Inspector of Drugs, Dimahasao Insp.ofdrugs.dimahasao@gmail.com 6300061349 
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